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GAZOO Racing 86/BRZ Race 2013 #6i

: 86/BRZ R i% 2013/10/6 |u}: 38
ey [ = |
ey 1= EXHER Weather : B / 20.4°C / 41%
Autopolis international Racing Course(4,674m) ‘ Track :FS54
Pos No Name Car Type Lap  Total Time Gap l‘(\::h Best Time
1 296 ERBE D12 HIEELC A E R 886 ZNB-VPNTBA 10 22'51.310 122088 R2'15573
2 37 WE MW 544486 ZNB-VPNTBA 10 2256372 5062 5.062 121619 R216379
3 962 BFE% TRwithCOLLARSE6 ZNB-VPNTEA 10 23'04.739 13429 8367 120884 R217.298
4 610 il i35 KOTA-R R-S BRZ ZCB-ZCA288 10 2304799 13.489 0.060 120879 R216.351
5 100 EE M N1 Tech# T4 WINBG ZNB-VPNT8A 10 23056315 14005 0516 120834 R2'17.020
6 76 iR&#hith 2381354 DTECS6R ZN6-VPNTSA 10 2306.060 14.750 0745 120769 RZ17.100
T 61 AR TFFa7KOTA-R BRZ ZNB-VPNTS8A 10 2306.487 15177 0427 120732 RZ16.424
8 92 #HBMI{Em aGATRAN YR PR ATVEE ZNB-VPNTBA 10 2312276 20966 5780 120230 R217.448
9 557 K& F—F9IAGTEER T ZNS-VPNTSA 10 2312395 21085 0419 120219 R216923
10 69 BN ROCKSTARSE5%7 Y24 ZNB-VPNTS8A 10 2312641 21331 0246 120198 R218.022
11 87 ARXEKRE CG/Robot-R86wWNC ZNB-VPNTBA 10 2313150 21840 0509 120154 R217.026
12 3651 BYRER GY RACING 86 ZN6-VPNTBA 10 2314107 22797 0957 120072 R217.180
13 60 FR&B A& OTG GY 86 ZNB-VPNTBA 10 2314402 23092 0295 120046 R217.269
14 44 XEHH 74 EDBRIDE-BRZ ZC6-ZCA288 10 2315183 23873 0781 119979 R217.547
15 88 R EE BESSFTS6 - ZNB-VPNTBA 10 2318.658 27.348 3.475 119681 R218.294
16 758 B X ho-5% & EEK-Oneds ZN6-VPNTBA 10 2320685 29.375 2027 119508 RZ28.561
17 91 Wwh i FHLADT—~ED 86 ZNB-VPNTSA 10 2321057 29.747 0372 119476 R218.242
12 38 w5 g Ntp#IA' oA GYWMES ZNB-VPNTBA 10 2321496 30.186 0.439 119439 R218240
19 5 EHLEE SEVR'TUH EDSSMART ZNB-VPNTBA 10 23'21.837 30527 0341 118410 R218.161
20 81 HLEE FABHENLTOREE ZN6-VPNTBA 10 2323.040 31.730 1.203 119307 R218.403
21 339 LT BE T M feRTwappayaBRZ ZN6-VPNTSA 10 2323373 32063 0.333 119279 R218.193
22 77T EN@B ERMA— T AR ER86 ZNG-VPNTBA 10 2323771 32481 0398 119.245 ° R218.017
23 17 R0 R MY K-One86IDI ZN6-VPNTSA 10 2334270 42960 10.499 118360 R219.535
24 27 GAMISAN BRIDE ADVAN 86 ZNB-VPNTSA 10 2334347 43.037 0.077 118353 R218822
25 666 TWAE IR EVEECITYE A49286 ZN6-VPNTBA 10 2334817 43507 0470 118314 RZ19296
26 29 MUEF U—7" A"kt 286G ZNB-VPNTBA 10 2338477 47167 3660 118.009 R218845
27 41 @RS -0 ME-}BRZ ZN6-VPNTBA 10 2341.340 50030 2.863 117.771 R219575
28 9 B Hh RECKLESSBRi%N 1166 ZNE-VPNTSA 10 2342392 51.082 1.052 117684 R219612
29 773 BERFEAE KYOSHO JKBSG ZNE-VPNTEA 10 2343.334 52024 0942 117606 R220079
30 71 ikh LeASLy F2586 ZNB-VPNTBA 10 2343624 52314 0290 117582 R219.434
31 305 Mk &= BRI ML RE 86 ZNB-VPNTBA 10 2343920 52610 0296 117.558 R2'18952
32 73 M-I FyUbasib i 86 ZNBE-VPNTBA 10 2353.5680 1'02.270 9.660 116766 R219.585
33 28 ETH E& U =7 -A'OFABEP ZNB-VPNTBA 10 2354524 1'03.214 0.944 116689 R220545
34 3 LMFYR "ASICS Blue 86R ZNB-VPNTEA 10 2354946 103636 0422 116654 R220.082
3% 21 Kl R— biho.86EDAMQTUL ZNB-VPNTEA 10 2355.644 1'04.334 0698 116598 R220.134
36 621 AkmiE KOTA-RC-3Ah-BRZ ZCB-ZCA288 10 2400.025 1'08.715 4381 116243 R219.636
37 216 =T %8 -85 4 MBI A CFER ZNB-VPNTSA 10 2403.076 1"11.766 3.051 115897 RZ2'18.882
3 9B REME— KUHLRacing GY86 ZNB-VPNTBA 10 2405401 114.091 2325 115811 R221734
39 52 HH NUTECYzyhNh #3386 ZNG-VPNT8A 10 24'06,370 1'15.060 0.969 115733 R22122
*1 40 336 wappaya SnaponRacingBRZ ZNB-VPNTSA 10 24'31.764 1'40.454 25384 113736 R219.790
41 199 (&% FHi 7'Ou-TMR-H7 #4186 ZN6-VPNTBA 10 2552.602 301.202 '20.838 107.814 R218545
42 586 AMRE EHR hn—-7BM86Racing ZN6-VPNTBA 2127304 1lap 1lap 116,963 R219.325
43 7 u¥ i P.MU RACING 86 ZN6-VPNTBA 15'56.496 3laps 2laps 122231 R2'15.687
v bk SE5E (Tlaps) ™ j
244 Bch & TKRF-LTETSUYABE ZNB-VPNTSA 3 713608 7laps 4laps 114407 R218.362
802 M B A EMAYIE6 ZNE-VPNT8A 2 505527 8laps 1lap 107.295  2'36.540
*2 45 3R &% M5t —-SPEX86 ZN6-VPNTBA Hohi !

Fastest Lap

215.573(3/10)

124113km/h 296 FERAEE/71-XHEBEL{A TFHESS

Start Time :10:86'07  Finish Time :11:18'58.310

Entry :50 Start:46 Finish :43

*1 No.3361 , 20134 ~HH YA —BAREAN 326, B (RIREM A DI—R 7 IR (= kY, BEBRIHLIOBNEDN TLTEHT,
*2 No.45(, 20134 - YR— BN H31HI. (R3~BRE) ISKUPHEVT A~ TFEH LN, TRITIZLY HOKREERAL, KHELT 5.

R: Course Record ( Previous Record 2'24.743)
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